From: Karen Costello

To: Tara Arko

Subject: FW: BIMC Technical Meetings - Commitment re narwhal and beluga in Kugaaruk
Date: Thursday, October 15, 2020 1:56:17 PM

For posting

From: Joshua Kringorn <kugaaruk@krwb.ca>

Sent: September 17, 2020 10:36 AM

To: Erin Keenan <Ekeenan@wwfcanada.org>; Cory Barker <cbarker@nirb.ca>; Lou Kamermans
<lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>; Karen Costello <kcostello@nirb.ca>; Solomon Amuno
<samuno@nirb.ca>; Tara Arko <tarko@nirb.ca>

Cc: Paul Okalik <pokalik@ WWFCanada.org>; Andrew Dumbrille <ADumbrille@WWFCanada.org>;
Brandon Laforest <blaforest@wwfcanada.org>; krwbh@niws.ca

Subject: RE: BIMC Technical Meetings - Commitment re narwhal and beluga in Kugaaruk

Thank You Erin!
Ema can You present this in the next KRWB confrence call for discussions.

Ciao

Joshua Kringorn

Manager

Kurtairojuark Hunters and Trappers Associction
Ph. 867-769-7002

Fax 867-769-6713

From: Erin Keenan [mailto:Ekeenan@wwfcanada.org]

Sent: Thursday, September 17, 2020 9:24 AM

To: Cory Barker <cbarker@nirb.ca>; Lou Kamermans <lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>; Karen
Costello <kcostello@nirb.ca>; Solomon Amuno <samuno@nirb.ca>; Tara Arko <tarko@nirb.ca>
Cc: Paul Okalik <pokalik@WWFCanada.org>; Andrew Dumbrille <ADumbrille@WWEFCanada.org>;
Brandon Laforest <blaforest@wwfcanada.org>; Joshua Kringorn <kugaaruk@krwb.ca>

Subject: BIMC Technical Meetings - Commitment re narwhal and beluga in Kugaaruk

Hi all,

In light of the information provided by DFO this morning that the narwhal and beluga found near
Kugaaruk are likely to be influenced by Baffinland’s activities, and the Kugaaruk HTO (CC’ed) has
expressed a desire to participate in the consultations and community engagement activities of
Bafinland, WWF would like to put forth the following suggested commitment:

Baffinland commits to consult with the community of Kugaaruk on the current and future mining
operations, especially as it relates to impacts on Narwhal and Beluga.

Thanks for your consideration, we are happy to discuss further as needed.
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Cheers,
Erin

Erin Keenan | Specialist, Arctic | WWF-Canada
318 Creekside Village, P.O. Box 1750, Igaluit, NU Canada X0A 0HO

867-222-3760 | ekeenan@wwfcanada.org | wwf.ca

AP>nc Pac | o>ALNC®, >P>C*Ir< | WWF-ba.C
318 dLE_b* D T>CAS, NN®b*dA™L 1750 ABHAS, ba.>C ba. C X0A 0HO
867-222-3760 | ekeenan@wwfcanada.org | wwf.ca


mailto:ekeenan@wwfcanada.org
mailto:ekeenan@wwfcanada.org

